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Prova 31 Femin., 400m Livres Absolutos
14-07-2019 - 10:35 Grafiporto Resultados
RN Absoluto 4:09.49 Diana Margarida, DURAES POR Tarragona (ESP) 25-06-2018
RN Sen 4:09.49 Diana Margarida, DURAES POR Tarragona (ESP) 25-06-2018
RN 17 4:14.67 Tamila Hryhorivna, HOLUB SCB Oeiras 23-07-2016
RN 16 4:20.37 Marta Andreia, FERREIRA POR Berlim (GER) 04-08-2002
RN Juv A 4:20.78 Tamila Hryhorivna, HOLUB POR Porto 07-06-2014
RN Juv B 4:26.20 Maria Francisca, CABRAL FCP Oeiras 26-07-2014
Recorde Regional 50m Absoluto 4:13.34 Diana Margarida, DURAES FCP Oeiras 12-03-2016
Recorde Regional 50m Sen 4:13.34 Diana Margarida, DURAES FCP Oeiras 12-03-2016
Recorde Regional 50m 17 4:23.18 Marcia Santos, FREITAS VSC Famalicão 09-07-2005
Recorde Regional 50m 16 4:22.01 Francisca Soares, MARTINS FOCA Gijon (ESP) 19-05-2019
Recorde Regional 50m Juv A 4:26.91 Alexandra Maria, SILVA FCP Buenos Aires (ARG) 16-04-1982
Recorde Regional 50m Juv B 4:26.20 Maria Francisca, CABRAL FCP Oeiras 26-07-2014

Femininos Seniores Sen: 5:04.18  /  Femininos Juniores Jun: 5:13.42  /  Femininos Juvenil B Juv B: 5:33.06  /
Femininos Juvenil A Juv A: 5:28.34

Pontos: FINA 2019

Lugar Nome Sexo Licença Ano Clube Tempo Final FINA PTS Obs

Absolutos

1. Mariana Pacheco, CUNHA F 124577 04 Fluvial Portuense 4:36.45 625 39,00
100m: 1:04.77 1:04.77 200m: 2:14.49 1:09.72 300m: 3:25.22 1:10.73 400m: 4:36.45 1:11.23

2. Carolina Silva, SOARES F 123910 03 Natacao de Valongo 4:41.48 592 37,00
100m: 1:05.09 1:05.09 200m: 2:16.47 1:11.38 300m: 3:29.39 1:12.92 400m: 4:41.48 1:12.09

3. Leonie Cunha, FERREIRA F 208123 00 Clube Naval Povoense 4:44.98 571 36,00
100m: 1:06.96 1:06.96 200m: 2:18.85 1:11.89 300m: 3:31.99 1:13.14 400m: 4:44.98 1:12.99

4. Marta Lima, PIMENTEL F 130230 04 Fluvial Portuense 4:45.84 566 35,00
100m: 1:07.58 1:07.58 200m: 2:20.88 1:13.30 300m: 3:34.34 1:13.46 400m: 4:45.84 1:11.50

5. Ines Alves, MARTINS F 112126 01 Porto 4:46.61 561 34,00
100m: 1:06.50 1:06.50 200m: 2:18.44 1:11.94 300m: 3:32.68 1:14.24 400m: 4:46.61 1:13.93

6. Francisca Macedo, LOPES F 129982 05 Vilacondense 4:47.82 554 33,00
100m: 1:07.84 1:07.84 200m: 2:21.16 1:13.32 300m: 3:35.25 1:14.09 400m: 4:47.82 1:12.57

7. Mariana Martins, COSTA F 127658 05 Famalicão 4:48.91 548 32,00
100m: 1:08.00 1:08.00 200m: 2:21.45 1:13.45 300m: 3:36.34 1:14.89 400m: 4:48.91 1:12.57

8. Nara Soraia, NOGUEIRA F 127914 05 Natacao de Valongo 4:51.74 532 31,00
100m: 1:08.61 1:08.61 200m: 2:23.49 1:14.88 300m: 3:38.76 1:15.27 400m: 4:51.74 1:12.98

9. Carolina Ascenso, SANTOS F 121271 01 Ginásio Santo Tirso 4:52.62 527 30,00
100m: 1:08.85 1:08.85 200m: 2:24.25 1:15.40 300m: 3:39.45 1:15.20 400m: 4:52.62 1:13.17

10. Marta Oliveira, FERREIRA F 125854 04 Ginásio Santo Tirso 4:53.35 523 29,00
100m: 1:10.45 1:10.45 200m: 2:25.12 1:14.67 300m: 3:40.27 1:15.15 400m: 4:53.35 1:13.08

11. Barbara Daniela, TROIA F 128479 04 Vilacondense 4:55.60 511 28,00
100m: 1:10.01 1:10.01 200m: 2:26.00 1:15.99 300m: 3:42.61 1:16.61 400m: 4:55.60 1:12.99

12. Diana Isabel, NEVES F 124771 04 Fluvial Portuense 4:56.94 504 -
100m: 1:11.55 1:11.55 200m: 2:27.15 1:15.60 300m: 3:43.15 1:16.00 400m: 4:56.94 1:13.79

13. Maria Freitas, CASTRO F 124809 03 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 4:57.50 502 26,00
100m: 1:07.42 1:07.42 200m: 2:22.65 1:15.23 300m: 3:41.24 1:18.59 400m: 4:57.50 1:16.26

14. Joana Ferreira, SILVA F 131358 05 Leixões Sport Clube 4:59.17 493 25,00
100m: 1:10.65 1:10.65 200m: 2:26.45 1:15.80 300m: 3:43.98 1:17.53 400m: 4:59.17 1:15.19

15. Maria Manuel, RIOS F 201297 04 Leixões Sport Clube 4:59.31 493 24,00
100m: 1:11.14 1:11.14 200m: 2:27.62 1:16.48 300m: 3:44.65 1:17.03 400m: 4:59.31 1:14.66

16. Eduarda Filipa, LIMA F 124738 04 Vilacondense 5:00.32 488 -
100m: 1:11.09 1:11.09 200m: 2:28.60 1:17.51 300m: 3:46.27 1:17.67 400m: 5:00.32 1:14.05

17. Mariana Filipa, MOREIRA F 125777 02 Natacao de Valongo 5:00.66 486 -
100m: 1:10.46 1:10.46 200m: 2:28.24 1:17.78 300m: 3:45.88 1:17.64 400m: 5:00.66 1:14.78

18. Rita Sofia, NUNES F 129103 05 Fluvial Portuense 5:01.29 483 -
100m: 1:10.15 1:10.15 200m: 2:27.48 1:17.33 300m: 3:46.39 1:18.91 400m: 5:01.29 1:14.90

19. Maria Ines, SILVA F 200371 05 Porto 5:01.36 483 20,00
100m: 1:09.39 1:09.39 200m: 2:26.82 1:17.43 300m: 3:45.44 1:18.62 400m: 5:01.36 1:15.92

20. Beatriz Pereira, RANGEL F 127574 04 Fluvial Portuense 5:01.81 480 -
100m: 1:10.62 1:10.62 200m: 2:27.67 1:17.05 300m: 3:45.24 1:17.57 400m: 5:01.81 1:16.57
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21. Ines Gales, PINTO F 129408 01 Clube Colegio de Lamas 5:04.47 468 18,00
FTL

100m: 1:10.00 1:10.00 200m: 2:28.13 1:18.13 300m: 3:46.26 1:18.13 400m: 5:04.47 1:18.21

22. Barbara Castro, COELHO F 123752 04 Clube Colegio de Lamas 5:04.85 466 17,00
100m: 1:10.31 1:10.31 200m: 2:28.37 1:18.06 300m: 3:47.63 1:19.26 400m: 5:04.85 1:17.22

23. Ana Carmo, PINHEIRO F 124856 02 Ginásio Santo Tirso 5:05.97 461 -
100m: 1:12.89 1:12.89 200m: 2:31.00 1:18.11 300m: 3:49.56 1:18.56 400m: 5:05.97 1:16.41

24. Mariana Almeida, VALE F 126713 03 Natacao de Valongo 5:06.47 459 -
100m: 1:10.35 1:10.35 200m: 2:29.09 1:18.74 300m: 3:48.83 1:19.74 400m: 5:06.47 1:17.64

25. Joana Areal, JUNQUEIRA F 148703 05 Famalicão 5:08.13 451 14,00
100m: 1:13.22 1:13.22 200m: 2:30.72 1:17.50 300m: 3:49.92 1:19.20 400m: 5:08.13 1:18.21

26. Ana Couto, CUNHA F 208124 04 Aquatico Pacense 5:11.01 439 13,00
100m: 1:13.03 1:13.03 200m: 2:33.37 1:20.34 300m: 3:53.37 1:20.00 400m: 5:11.01 1:17.64

27. Ana Rita, CAPITAO F 129981 05 Vilacondense 5:11.29 438 -
100m: 1:11.96 1:11.96 200m: 2:32.18 1:20.22 300m: 3:52.33 1:20.15 400m: 5:11.29 1:18.96

28. Beatriz Alexandra, DUARTE F 129439 04 Leixões Sport Clube 5:12.00 435 -
100m: 1:12.59 1:12.59 200m: 2:32.41 1:19.82 300m: 3:54.03 1:21.62 400m: 5:12.00 1:17.97

29. Ana Margarida, ALMEIDA F 122992 03 Foca 5:13.11 430 10,00
100m: 1:10.53 1:10.53 200m: 2:29.10 1:18.57 300m: 3:51.25 1:22.15 400m: 5:13.11 1:21.86

30. Carolina Amaral, SOUSA F 125085 01 Ginásio Santo Tirso 5:16.82 415 -
FTL

100m: 1:15.33 1:15.33 200m: 2:36.78 1:21.45 300m: 3:57.99 1:21.21 400m: 5:16.82 1:18.83

31. Angela Emilia, GONCALVES F 204134 04 Clube Naval Povoense 5:17.81 411 8,00
100m: 1:14.51 1:14.51 200m: 2:35.90 1:21.39 300m: 3:58.05 1:22.15 400m: 5:17.81 1:19.76

32. Ana Sofia, ROCHA F 133140 05 Clube Colegio de Lamas 5:17.82 411 -
100m: 1:14.72 1:14.72 200m: 2:35.94 1:21.22 300m: 3:59.07 1:23.13 400m: 5:17.82 1:18.75

33. Filipa Pereira, FERREIRA F 129732 05 Porto 5:18.49 409 -
100m: 1:16.26 1:16.26 200m: 2:38.74 1:22.48 300m: 3:59.24 1:20.50 400m: 5:18.49 1:19.25

34. Leonor Sousa, BARBOSA F 200370 05 Porto 5:18.52 409 -
100m: 1:14.81 1:14.81 200m: 2:36.34 1:21.53 300m: 3:58.77 1:22.43 400m: 5:18.52 1:19.75

WDR Maria Leonor, AMORIM F 122000 03 Porto -
WDR Mariana Fernandes, BARBOSA F 121985 02 Porto -
WDR Ana Rita, FARIA F 117417 00 Porto -
WDR Carolina Teixeira, PINHO F 124769 04 Porto -
WDR Filipa Manso, PRETO F 122150 04 Porto -
WDR Francisca Soares, MARTINS F 126504 03 Foca -

Absolutos

1. Carolina Silva, SOARES F 123910 03 Natacao de Valongo 4:41.48 592 37,00
100m: 1:05.09 1:05.09 200m: 2:16.47 1:11.38 300m: 3:29.39 1:12.92 400m: 4:41.48 1:12.09

2. Leonie Cunha, FERREIRA F 208123 00 Clube Naval Povoense 4:44.98 571 36,00
100m: 1:06.96 1:06.96 200m: 2:18.85 1:11.89 300m: 3:31.99 1:13.14 400m: 4:44.98 1:12.99

3. Ines Alves, MARTINS F 112126 01 Porto 4:46.61 561 34,00
100m: 1:06.50 1:06.50 200m: 2:18.44 1:11.94 300m: 3:32.68 1:14.24 400m: 4:46.61 1:13.93

4. Carolina Ascenso, SANTOS F 121271 01 Ginásio Santo Tirso 4:52.62 527 30,00
100m: 1:08.85 1:08.85 200m: 2:24.25 1:15.40 300m: 3:39.45 1:15.20 400m: 4:52.62 1:13.17

5. Maria Freitas, CASTRO F 124809 03 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 4:57.50 502 26,00
100m: 1:07.42 1:07.42 200m: 2:22.65 1:15.23 300m: 3:41.24 1:18.59 400m: 4:57.50 1:16.26

6. Mariana Filipa, MOREIRA F 125777 02 Natacao de Valongo 5:00.66 486 -
100m: 1:10.46 1:10.46 200m: 2:28.24 1:17.78 300m: 3:45.88 1:17.64 400m: 5:00.66 1:14.78

7. Ines Gales, PINTO F 129408 01 Clube Colegio de Lamas 5:04.47 468 18,00
FTL

100m: 1:10.00 1:10.00 200m: 2:28.13 1:18.13 300m: 3:46.26 1:18.13 400m: 5:04.47 1:18.21

8. Ana Carmo, PINHEIRO F 124856 02 Ginásio Santo Tirso 5:05.97 461 -
100m: 1:12.89 1:12.89 200m: 2:31.00 1:18.11 300m: 3:49.56 1:18.56 400m: 5:05.97 1:16.41

9. Mariana Almeida, VALE F 126713 03 Natacao de Valongo 5:06.47 459 -
100m: 1:10.35 1:10.35 200m: 2:29.09 1:18.74 300m: 3:48.83 1:19.74 400m: 5:06.47 1:17.64

10. Ana Margarida, ALMEIDA F 122992 03 Foca 5:13.11 430 10,00
100m: 1:10.53 1:10.53 200m: 2:29.10 1:18.57 300m: 3:51.25 1:22.15 400m: 5:13.11 1:21.86
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11. Carolina Amaral, SOUSA F 125085 01 Ginásio Santo Tirso 5:16.82 415 -
FTL

100m: 1:15.33 1:15.33 200m: 2:36.78 1:21.45 300m: 3:57.99 1:21.21 400m: 5:16.82 1:18.83

WDR Maria Leonor, AMORIM F 122000 03 Porto -
WDR Mariana Fernandes, BARBOSA F 121985 02 Porto -
WDR Ana Rita, FARIA F 117417 00 Porto -
WDR Francisca Soares, MARTINS F 126504 03 Foca -

Seniores

1. Leonie Cunha, FERREIRA F 208123 00 Clube Naval Povoense 4:44.98 571 36,00
100m: 1:06.96 1:06.96 200m: 2:18.85 1:11.89 300m: 3:31.99 1:13.14 400m: 4:44.98 1:12.99

2. Ines Alves, MARTINS F 112126 01 Porto 4:46.61 561 34,00
100m: 1:06.50 1:06.50 200m: 2:18.44 1:11.94 300m: 3:32.68 1:14.24 400m: 4:46.61 1:13.93

3. Carolina Ascenso, SANTOS F 121271 01 Ginásio Santo Tirso 4:52.62 527 30,00
100m: 1:08.85 1:08.85 200m: 2:24.25 1:15.40 300m: 3:39.45 1:15.20 400m: 4:52.62 1:13.17

4. Ines Gales, PINTO F 129408 01 Clube Colegio de Lamas 5:04.47 468 18,00
FTL

100m: 1:10.00 1:10.00 200m: 2:28.13 1:18.13 300m: 3:46.26 1:18.13 400m: 5:04.47 1:18.21

5. Carolina Amaral, SOUSA F 125085 01 Ginásio Santo Tirso 5:16.82 415 -
FTL

100m: 1:15.33 1:15.33 200m: 2:36.78 1:21.45 300m: 3:57.99 1:21.21 400m: 5:16.82 1:18.83

WDR Ana Rita, FARIA F 117417 00 Porto -

Juniores

1. Carolina Silva, SOARES F 123910 03 Natacao de Valongo 4:41.48 592 37,00
100m: 1:05.09 1:05.09 200m: 2:16.47 1:11.38 300m: 3:29.39 1:12.92 400m: 4:41.48 1:12.09

2. Maria Freitas, CASTRO F 124809 03 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 4:57.50 502 26,00
100m: 1:07.42 1:07.42 200m: 2:22.65 1:15.23 300m: 3:41.24 1:18.59 400m: 4:57.50 1:16.26

3. Mariana Filipa, MOREIRA F 125777 02 Natacao de Valongo 5:00.66 486 -
100m: 1:10.46 1:10.46 200m: 2:28.24 1:17.78 300m: 3:45.88 1:17.64 400m: 5:00.66 1:14.78

4. Ana Carmo, PINHEIRO F 124856 02 Ginásio Santo Tirso 5:05.97 461 -
100m: 1:12.89 1:12.89 200m: 2:31.00 1:18.11 300m: 3:49.56 1:18.56 400m: 5:05.97 1:16.41

5. Mariana Almeida, VALE F 126713 03 Natacao de Valongo 5:06.47 459 -
100m: 1:10.35 1:10.35 200m: 2:29.09 1:18.74 300m: 3:48.83 1:19.74 400m: 5:06.47 1:17.64

6. Ana Margarida, ALMEIDA F 122992 03 Foca 5:13.11 430 10,00
100m: 1:10.53 1:10.53 200m: 2:29.10 1:18.57 300m: 3:51.25 1:22.15 400m: 5:13.11 1:21.86

WDR Maria Leonor, AMORIM F 122000 03 Porto -
WDR Mariana Fernandes, BARBOSA F 121985 02 Porto -
WDR Francisca Soares, MARTINS F 126504 03 Foca -

Juvenis B

1. Francisca Macedo, LOPES F 129982 05 Vilacondense 4:47.82 554 33,00
100m: 1:07.84 1:07.84 200m: 2:21.16 1:13.32 300m: 3:35.25 1:14.09 400m: 4:47.82 1:12.57

2. Mariana Martins, COSTA F 127658 05 Famalicão 4:48.91 548 32,00
100m: 1:08.00 1:08.00 200m: 2:21.45 1:13.45 300m: 3:36.34 1:14.89 400m: 4:48.91 1:12.57

3. Nara Soraia, NOGUEIRA F 127914 05 Natacao de Valongo 4:51.74 532 31,00
100m: 1:08.61 1:08.61 200m: 2:23.49 1:14.88 300m: 3:38.76 1:15.27 400m: 4:51.74 1:12.98

4. Joana Ferreira, SILVA F 131358 05 Leixões Sport Clube 4:59.17 493 25,00
100m: 1:10.65 1:10.65 200m: 2:26.45 1:15.80 300m: 3:43.98 1:17.53 400m: 4:59.17 1:15.19

5. Rita Sofia, NUNES F 129103 05 Fluvial Portuense 5:01.29 483 -
100m: 1:10.15 1:10.15 200m: 2:27.48 1:17.33 300m: 3:46.39 1:18.91 400m: 5:01.29 1:14.90

6. Maria Ines, SILVA F 200371 05 Porto 5:01.36 483 20,00
100m: 1:09.39 1:09.39 200m: 2:26.82 1:17.43 300m: 3:45.44 1:18.62 400m: 5:01.36 1:15.92

7. Joana Areal, JUNQUEIRA F 148703 05 Famalicão 5:08.13 451 14,00
100m: 1:13.22 1:13.22 200m: 2:30.72 1:17.50 300m: 3:49.92 1:19.20 400m: 5:08.13 1:18.21

8. Ana Rita, CAPITAO F 129981 05 Vilacondense 5:11.29 438 -
100m: 1:11.96 1:11.96 200m: 2:32.18 1:20.22 300m: 3:52.33 1:20.15 400m: 5:11.29 1:18.96
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9. Ana Sofia, ROCHA F 133140 05 Clube Colegio de Lamas 5:17.82 411 -
100m: 1:14.72 1:14.72 200m: 2:35.94 1:21.22 300m: 3:59.07 1:23.13 400m: 5:17.82 1:18.75

10. Filipa Pereira, FERREIRA F 129732 05 Porto 5:18.49 409 -
100m: 1:16.26 1:16.26 200m: 2:38.74 1:22.48 300m: 3:59.24 1:20.50 400m: 5:18.49 1:19.25

11. Leonor Sousa, BARBOSA F 200370 05 Porto 5:18.52 409 -
100m: 1:14.81 1:14.81 200m: 2:36.34 1:21.53 300m: 3:58.77 1:22.43 400m: 5:18.52 1:19.75

Juvenis A

1. Mariana Pacheco, CUNHA F 124577 04 Fluvial Portuense 4:36.45 625 39,00
100m: 1:04.77 1:04.77 200m: 2:14.49 1:09.72 300m: 3:25.22 1:10.73 400m: 4:36.45 1:11.23

2. Marta Lima, PIMENTEL F 130230 04 Fluvial Portuense 4:45.84 566 35,00
100m: 1:07.58 1:07.58 200m: 2:20.88 1:13.30 300m: 3:34.34 1:13.46 400m: 4:45.84 1:11.50

3. Marta Oliveira, FERREIRA F 125854 04 Ginásio Santo Tirso 4:53.35 523 29,00
100m: 1:10.45 1:10.45 200m: 2:25.12 1:14.67 300m: 3:40.27 1:15.15 400m: 4:53.35 1:13.08

4. Barbara Daniela, TROIA F 128479 04 Vilacondense 4:55.60 511 28,00
100m: 1:10.01 1:10.01 200m: 2:26.00 1:15.99 300m: 3:42.61 1:16.61 400m: 4:55.60 1:12.99

5. Diana Isabel, NEVES F 124771 04 Fluvial Portuense 4:56.94 504 -
100m: 1:11.55 1:11.55 200m: 2:27.15 1:15.60 300m: 3:43.15 1:16.00 400m: 4:56.94 1:13.79

6. Maria Manuel, RIOS F 201297 04 Leixões Sport Clube 4:59.31 493 24,00
100m: 1:11.14 1:11.14 200m: 2:27.62 1:16.48 300m: 3:44.65 1:17.03 400m: 4:59.31 1:14.66

7. Eduarda Filipa, LIMA F 124738 04 Vilacondense 5:00.32 488 -
100m: 1:11.09 1:11.09 200m: 2:28.60 1:17.51 300m: 3:46.27 1:17.67 400m: 5:00.32 1:14.05

8. Beatriz Pereira, RANGEL F 127574 04 Fluvial Portuense 5:01.81 480 -
100m: 1:10.62 1:10.62 200m: 2:27.67 1:17.05 300m: 3:45.24 1:17.57 400m: 5:01.81 1:16.57

9. Barbara Castro, COELHO F 123752 04 Clube Colegio de Lamas 5:04.85 466 17,00
100m: 1:10.31 1:10.31 200m: 2:28.37 1:18.06 300m: 3:47.63 1:19.26 400m: 5:04.85 1:17.22

10. Ana Couto, CUNHA F 208124 04 Aquatico Pacense 5:11.01 439 13,00
100m: 1:13.03 1:13.03 200m: 2:33.37 1:20.34 300m: 3:53.37 1:20.00 400m: 5:11.01 1:17.64

11. Beatriz Alexandra, DUARTE F 129439 04 Leixões Sport Clube 5:12.00 435 -
100m: 1:12.59 1:12.59 200m: 2:32.41 1:19.82 300m: 3:54.03 1:21.62 400m: 5:12.00 1:17.97

12. Angela Emilia, GONCALVES F 204134 04 Clube Naval Povoense 5:17.81 411 8,00
100m: 1:14.51 1:14.51 200m: 2:35.90 1:21.39 300m: 3:58.05 1:22.15 400m: 5:17.81 1:19.76

WDR Carolina Teixeira, PINHO F 124769 04 Porto -
WDR Filipa Manso, PRETO F 122150 04 Porto -

EXH Abigail, KEMP F 04 Toulouse Olympique Aero 5:09.38 446 -
100m: 1:13.83 1:13.83 200m: 2:33.14 1:19.31 300m: 3:51.71 1:18.57 400m: 5:09.38 1:17.67
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